

CLASS OF 1993

YEAR	AGENT	CLASS ROLL	# OF GIFTS	%		CLASS TOTAL		CUMULATIVE TOTAL	
1993-94	J. Bryan King	1133	844	74.5%	(a)	\$133,408	(r)	\$133,408	c%
1994-95	J.B. King/M.C. Saidla	1129	647	57.3%		\$126,940	(r)	\$260,348	
1995-96	J.B. King/M.C. Saidla	1125	580	51.6%		\$95,324	(r)	\$355,672	
1996-97	J.B. King/M.C. Saidla	1118	645	57.7%		\$68,628		\$424,300	
1997-98	Mary Catherine Saidla	1120	610	54.5%		\$119,814		\$544,114	
1998-99	Colin P. Fenton	1122	577	51.4%		\$66,417		\$610,531	
1999-00	Colin P. Fenton	1126	580	51.5%		\$61,722		\$672,253	
2000-01	Colin P. Fenton	1122	562	50.1%		\$70,793		\$743,046	
2001-02	C.P. Fenton, J.M. Sigelman	1122	593	52.9%		\$72,960		\$816,006	
2002-03	C.P. Fenton, J.M. Sigelman	1122	630	56.1%		\$230,990		\$1,046,996	
2003-04	Stephen S. Abseck	1122	563	50.2%		\$88,870		\$1,135,866	
2004-05	Stephen S. Abseck	1121	542	48.3%		\$94,405		\$1,230,271	
2005-06	Stephen S. Abseck	1120	534	47.7%		\$112,828		\$1,343,099	
2006-07	Stephen S. Abseck	1118	547	48.9%		\$137,746		\$1,480,845	
2007-08	Stephen S. Abseck	1120	618	55.2%		\$828,193		\$2,309,038	
2008-09	S.S. Abseck, T.A. Dippel	1118	557	49.8%		\$163,983		\$2,473,021	
2009-10	S.S. Abseck, T.A. Dippel	1118	624	55.8%		\$187,156		\$2,660,177	
2010-11	S.S. Abseck, T.A. Dippel	1115	594	53.3%		\$225,493		\$2,885,670	
2011-12	S.S. Abseck, T.A. Dippel	1113	599	53.8%		\$249,696		\$3,135,366	
2012-13	S.S. Abseck, T.A. Dippel	1116	721	64.6%		\$2,302,693	(R)	\$5,438,059	
2013-14	T.A. Dippel,E.F. Meyer,E.G. Morse, Jr.	1115	607	54.4%		\$331,770		\$5,769,829	
2014-15	T.A. Dippel,E.F. Meyer,E.G. Morse, Jr.	1116	549	49.2%		\$353,074		\$6,122,903	
2015-16	T.A. Dippel,E.F. Meyer,E.G. Morse, Jr.	1114	573	51.4%		\$416,105		\$6,539,008	
2016-17	T.A. Dippel,E.F. Meyer,E.G. Morse, Jr.	1108	572	51.6%		\$569,338		\$7,108,346	
2017-18	T.A. Dippel,E.F. Meyer,E.G. Morse, Jr.	1105	733	66.3%		\$11,661,993	(R)	\$18,770,339	C\$%
2018-19	J.A. Daniels, J.J. Hurd, E.G. Morse, Jr.	1103	576	52.2%		\$1,259,459	r	\$20,029,798	c\$
2019-20	J.A. Daniels, J.J. Hurd, E.G. Morse, Jr.	1103	507	46.0%		\$982,950		\$21,012,748	
			TOTAL	54.3%		\$21,012,748			